2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) FILED

DOCUMENT # 728331 May 11, 2001 8:00 am
I+ Erame Secretary of State

QUAIL RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 05-11-2001 90126 037 ****61 .25
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
315 GOLF ROAD 3715 GOLF ROAD
BOYNTON BEAGH FL 33436 BOYNTON BEACGH FL 33436
P s AR AR IR
Suite, Apt. #, eic, Suite, Apt. #, slc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For
59'1608734 Not Applicable
o Country “ip Gountry 5. Certificale of Status Desired O §8'75 Additional
ee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Narne
TENNYSON. R. T ROD _ Strest Address {P.C. Box Mumber is Not Acceplable)
1801 AUSTRALIAN AVENUE, SOUTH
SUITE 101 _ _
W. PALM BCH. FL 33436 City FL Zip Code
8. The above narmed entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.
SIGNATURE
Slgnature, typed or printed name of registered agent and fitle if applicable, (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE
FILE NOW: . 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be WMake Check Payable to
FEE IS $61.25 Trust Fund Contribution. O Added to Fees Department of State
10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. = ADDITIONS/CHANGES Té 6FFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 10 N
TITLE T X Diste TMLE = O Change &% Addition |
e KIERNAN, JOHN we (FIOM, TORN s
STREETADDRESS | 4511 MEADOWLARK LANE STREET ADDRESS Q GE DRIVE 5
CITY-81-2IP BOYNTON BEACH FL . CITY-ST-ZIP BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436 8
me | D 1 Delete I o MEEHAN. JOHN O cange 9 activon | &
NAME SNELL, THADDEUS NARE 359 ’
STREET ADURESS | 3537 ROYAL TERN LANE staeet aposess (3095 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE
0TS | BOYNTON BEACH FL orvsrzp  [BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436
e AS 7 Delete MLE e O Chenge  FY Addition
STREET ADDRESS | 3715 GOLF ROAD STREET ADDRESS 10882 TAMARISK TRAIL
CITY-ST-2P BOYNTON BCH. FL 00000 anv-s-ze - IBOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436
TITLE AT X Dsiete TILE g O Change B Addition
STREETADDRESS | 4588 MEADOWLARK CIR STREET ADDIRESS 4411 SANDERLING CIRCLE, E.
CiTY-ST-2IP BOYNTON BCH FL onv-si-ze |[BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436
/D —
TITLE 1 Delet TILE [ Change ?f] Addition
e . e QUINLAN, WILLIAM
STREET ADDRESS sraeer aoomess [+ 14 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE
CITY-ST-2P erv-stze [BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436
Ly -
TITLE 3 pel THLE ] Change EI Addition
o R i SMITH, MICHAEL D.
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 11114 QUAIL COVEY ROAD
CITY-ST-2P arv-st-zr - BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436
12. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. | further ceniify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if
changed, or on an attach with an addre;%/ith atpother like empowered. 56[ -
SIGNATURE: s T 1 SIDENT 4/AI0L 5100
SIEKATURE AND TYPED ORARINTED NAME OIPSIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daytime Phoged X-T'




9
2

»>PU0<CUCUUO0OCUOUUD0
33373

Y

NAME

WILLIAMS, JOYCE
HARDINGE, THOMAS
AGNELLO, ANGELO

SEIDENSTICKER, HERB

COLNON, WILLIAM
BROWN, DOUGLAS
MARYE-YATES JONES
DUNNE, PHILLIP

LINS, ROBERT
WILLIAMS, JACK
DUFF, JACK
ADERHOLD, MONROE
KINSELL, WILLIAM
MILLER, DONALD
SCREEN, RON

VAN WICKLE, GEORGE
CADOTTE, BERT
BUTLER, RICHARD
COFEL, WILLIAM
POUST, JACK
TIMMERMAN, LYNN D.
McDONALD, JOSEPH
LANGAN, THOMAS

Q

4 Ay 33/

STREET NAME

4144 KITTIWAKE COURT
4630 KITTIWAKE COURT
4012 SHELLDRAKE LANE
4352 WAXWING COURT
4663 MEADOWLARK LANE

4527 SANDERLING CIRCLE, W.

4227 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE
4014 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE
3958 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE
3792 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE

3935 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE, N.

111132 QUAIL COVEY ROAD
3465 ROYAL TERN LANE
10725 QUAIL COVEY ROAD
10500 SEAHOLLY TERRACE
10587 LIMEBERRY DRIVE
10551 CORALBERRY WAY
10219 QUAIL COVEY ROAD
4636 KITTIWAKE COURT
10540 LIMEBERRY DRIVE
4401 WAXWING COURT
3518 ROYAL TERN CIRCLE
10539 CORALBERRY WAY

Quail Ridge Condominium Assn.

FEI #59-1608734
Document #728331
Dated: April 25, 2001

CITY & ZiP

BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTCN BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL

. BOYNTON BEACH, FL

BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL
BOYNTON BEACH, FL

33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436
33436



